Air Filter
27.879.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:174.0
i B: 107.0

C.17.0

D:222.0
" H:419.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 246x246x420 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 24

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 1637 g
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Applications

ALLIS CHALMERS
600 Serie 670 T
6000 Serie 6491
7000 Serie 7010 (301)
7000 Serie 7020 (Diesel)

7000 Serie 7030 (3500)

7000 Serie 7040 (3500 MKII)
7000 Serie 7045 (Diesel)

8000 / 9000 Serie 8010

L Serie L (2900 MKII Diesel)

L Serie L 2 (2900 MKIIS Diesel)

M Serie M (2900 MKI Diesel)

M Serie M (2900 MKII Diesel)

M Serie M 2 (2900 MKIIS Diesel)
MH Serie MH (2900 MKII Diesel)
MH Serie MH 2 (2900 MKIIS Diesel)

ATLAS
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AB 02 Serie AB 1302 (KHD F3/4L912)
AB 02 Serie AB 1302 A (KHD F3/4L912)
AB 02 Serie AB 1302 B (KHD F3/4L912)
AB 02 Serie AB 1302 C

AB 02 Serie AB 1602

AB 02 Serie AB 1702

AB 02 Serie AB 1702 D

AB 02 Serie AB 1802 E (KHD BF6L913)
AB 02 Serie AB 2502 (KHD F8L413V)
AB 04 Serie AB 1404 (KHD BF4L913)
AB 04 Serie AB 1604 (KHD BF4L913)
AB 04 Serie AB 1604 (KHD F6L912)

BERNARD
M Serie M 121
M Serie M 181

BROEYT

X Serie X20T (Perkins T6.354.4)
X Serie X21 (Perkins T6.354.4)
X Serie X21 (Perkins T6.354.4)

CATERPILLAR
200 Serie 213 B (N.1EJ1 -)
200 Serie 214 B (N.4CF1 -)

DYNAPAC
CH Serie CH 60 (KHD F6L912)
CH Serie CH 61 (KHD F6L413)

FLOTTMANN
Flottair Serie Flottair 660 (KHD F3L912)

HANOMAG
40 Serie 44 C
40 Serie 44 D Turbo

IVECO

65 Serie 65PC

75 Serie 75PC

75 Serie 75PM (8060.02)
75 Serie 75PM (8060.02)
90 Serie 90PC

90 Serie 90PC

90 Serie 90PM (8060.02)
90 Serie 90PM (8060.02)
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JOHN DEERE

900 Serie 955

900 Serie 965

900 Serie 965 H
900 Serie 968 H
GENERIC GENERIC

LIEBHERR

LR 600 Serie LR 621 (Mercedes Benz OM352A)

LR 600 Serie LR 621 (Liebherr D904 T)

LR 600 Serie LR 621 B (Mercedes Benz OM352A)
LR 600 Serie LR 621 B (Liebherr D904 T)

LR 600 Serie LR 621 BM (Mercedes Benz OM352A)
LR 600 Serie LR 621 BM (Liebherr D904 T)

R Serie R 941 B (KHD BF6L912)

ORENSTEIN & KOPPEL

G Serie G 12 Tropen (KHD)

G Serie G 16 (KHD F8L413)

G Serie G 16 Tropen (KHD F8L413)
G Serie G 8 (KHD F4L514)

G Serie G 8 (KHD F4L514)

G Serie G 8 Tropen (KHD)

MH Serie MH 4 e + Special Tropen
MH Serie MH 4 e Special Tropen
RH Serie RH 10 (KHD F6L912)

RH Serie RH 18

RH Serie RH 18-600 HD

RH Serie RH 25 (telaio/chassis N.41318 -) (KHD F8L413)
RH Serie RH 4 e + E Special Tropen
RH Serie RH 4 e Special Tropen

RH Serie RH9 e

RH SerieRH9 e

RH Serie RH9 G

RH Serie RH9 G

RH Serie RH 9-600

RH Serie RH 9-600

TH Serie TH 260 (KHD F6/F8L413)
TH Serie TH 350 (KHD F6/F8L413)

PEGASO
5000 Serie 5031 L/4
5000 Serie 5032

POCLAIN

FILTERS
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60 Serie 60 C (KHD F4L912)

60 Serie 60 CK (KHD F4L912)

60 Serie 60 CL (KHD F4L912)

60 Serie 60 P (KHD F4L912)

60 Serie 60 PL (KHD F4L912)

70 Serie 70 CK (Serie B) (KHD F4L912)

70 Serie 75 CK (KHD F5L912)

70 Serie 75 CL (KHD F5L912)

70 Serie 75 P (KHD F5L912)

80 Serie 85 CK (Serie B) (KHD F5L912)

90 Serie 90 CL (KHD F6L912)

90 Serie 90 P (KHD F6L912)

GENERIC GENERIC

HRM Serie HRM 2 (KHD F6L413)

S Serie S 150 (KHD BF6L913)

S Serie S 150 (KHD F6L812,KHD F5/F6L912)
SC Serie SC 150 (KHD BF6L913)

SC Serie SC 150 (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)
SC Serie SC 150 K (KHD BF6L913)

SC Serie SC 150 K (KHD F6L812, F5/F6L912)
SCM Serie SCM 1

SCM Serie SCM 2

RICHIER

H Serie H 52 (KHD F8L413F)
H Serie H 52 (KHD F8L413F)
H Serie H 52 (KHD F8L413F)
RC Serie RC 10

RC Serie RC 10

SULLAIR

150 Serie 150 GQFO (Ford 172) 01/78 —

160 Serie 160 DQJD (Detroit Diesel 4-181)

160 Serie 160 GQGM (Detroit Diesel 4-181)

185 Serie 185 GQGM (Detroit Diesel 4-181) 01/78 —
250 Serie 250 DQDD (Detroit Diesel) 01/78 —

WHITE

8000 Serie 8600 (Chrysler)
8000 Serie 8700 (Perkins)
8000 Serie 8800 (Chrysler)

WINGET
CH Serie CH60 (KHD F6L413, F6L912)
CH Serie CH61 (KHD F6L413, F6L912)
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Cross references

AIR REFINER
AIR REFINER
AIR REFINER
ALCO FILTERS
AP FILTERS

AP FILTERS
ATLAS

ATLAS

ATLAS
BALDWIN
BARBER GREENE
BARBER GREENE
BAUER

BENATI
BERNARD
BLAW-KNOX
BLAW-KNOX
BOSCH

BOSCH
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CLARK

CLEAN FILTERS
COLES
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
DEMAG

DEMAG
DERRUPPE
DERRUPPE
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
DONIT
DRONNINGBORG
DYNAPAC
EUROFILTER

ARM11-0022
ARM12-0022
ARM18-1063
MD7092K
AP3524
AP3525
2649370
423841
424580
PA2426FN
29N79
20P77
N08109
1849125
023414
0016475701
16475701
1457432193
S2193
8U-2601
9Y-7814
961000
MAS42
8987765
AZA366
FL16495
9654K
05151274
988580
0033391
Q0250299
P11-9100
P120022
P18-1063
P182063
SMP181063
XLP182063
49.30.511
46424300
499306
E32-03
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FIAAM

FILTRON
FLEETGUARD
FLOTTMANN
FRAM

FRAM

GFT FILTERS
GPC

GROVE

GUD

HASTINGS
HENGST
HESSTON

IVECO

IVECO

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
JUDICA
KNECHT-MAHLE
KRALINATOR
LIEBHERR
LIEBHERR
LUBER-FINER
M-FILTER

MACO MEUDON
MAN
MANN+HUMMEL
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON
MERCEDES BENZ
MIKROFILT
MISFAT
MOTORCRAFT
NEW HOLLAND

0 &K

ONAN

P&H CO

PBR

PEGASO
PERKINS
PERMATIC

27.879.00

FL16495
AM402/1
AF1735K
401151022
CAK2523
CAK4414
GFH667K
FC202K
9437100309
ADG619
AF514
ES74L
707825060
8190946
9932594
AZ20625
AZ25868
FA1202AL
LX33
LA777F
7360149
7401316
LAF9001
MAK6799
521542
50.08304-0004
C18436
0273572M91
1042412M91
273572M91
TX56178
0030000604
11.1434
R879
EFA309
375273
583135
140-1621
10467378
Al3336-08
691.030
26510235
FA3268
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PERMATIC
POCLAIN

POCLAIN

POCLAIN

POCLAIN
POWERPART
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
RICHIER

RICHIER

RICHIER

SAKURA

SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFILTRA
SOFILTRA

SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO
SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
SULLAIR

TECNECO
TECNOCAR
TECNOCOMP
TIMBERJACK
UNICO FILTER
VIRGIS

WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WIX

WIX

WOODGATE
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON

FA3270
2502-99
2505-99
E02505-99
Q02505-99
26510235
A878
A63028
AF3028
556012165
556012185
597033071
A5523
SA701
9.23.701.17
1239-22
1239-22-00
S7170 A
FL16495
FCA3315
49103
AR717
A717
TM023
415039
AE17405
CH-12244
0199421
493016
31-16833
31-1683380
31-2755007
42522
46561E
WGA339KE
CLE390
CLE90
ELM78
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